Supply List 2021-2022
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1 pair
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1 box

1 pack
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Kindergarten Supply List

Item Description

Pre-sharpened Ticonderoga pencils
24 count crayons

Washable markers

Magic Rub erasers - white

Glue sticks

Safety scissors

Soft sided pencil pouch - no boxes
Plastic duotang pocket folders - red, blue, purple
Regular Spiral notebook

Primary Journals with a picture box
Primary Journal - NO picture box
Headphones placed in a ziplock bag
Disinfecting wipes

Disinfectant spray (Lysol)

Hand sanitizer

Tissues Box

Baby wipes

Expo markers - chisel tip

Expo markers - thin

Post-it notes

Copy paper

Bandaids

Ziplock Bags (Sandwich and /or Gallon)
Liquid hand soap

Paper Towel Roll

Music Grades K-8:
3-ring 1/2 inch "view" binder - white

3 divider tabs

Art - Grades K-5

Kindergarten

Notes

Labeled - Homework (red), Classwork (blue), Reading Mastery (purple)
Labeled - Artist Journal

Labeled - Reading, Science/History, Writing

Labeled - Homework

Labeled: Music

for Music binder

https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/Is/2YOZWLPNOT2RF?ref =wl_share

PLEASE LABEL ALL ITEMS WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME

Recomended:

Chromebook (or other laptop/computer) for home use

32gb ssd, 4gb ram, avoid mediatek processors


https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2YOZWLPN0T2RF?ref_=wl_share

Supply List 2021-2022

Quantity
3 boxes
1 box

1 box

3 boxes
2
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1 pair
1

1 pack
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1

1 pack
1 bottle
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1 bottle
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1 box
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1 pack

1st Grade Supply List

Item Description

24 count crayons

12 count erasable colored pencils

12 count washable markers
Pre-sharpened Ticonderoga pencils
Plastic duotang pocket folders - red, blue, orange
Plastic pocket folders - green, yellow
Primary composition notebooks
Regular composition notebook
White board - 8 x 10

Child safety scissors

Soft sided pencil pouch - no boxes
Erasers

Glue sticks

Spiral notebook

Wide-ruled notebook paper

Hand soap

Disinfectant wipes

Lysol disinfectant spray

Hand sanitizer

Tissues

Baby wipes

Ziplock bags - gallon and/or sandwich
Bandaids

Expo markers - chisel tip color

Expo markers - chisel tip black

Copy paper
Music Grades K-8:

3-ring 1/2 inch "view" binder - white
3 divider tabs

Art - Grades K-5

1st

Notes

Labeled - Homework (red), Classwork (blue), Reading Mastery (Orange)
Labeled - green (science), yellow (math)

(full page for writing, no picture space)

Wide Ruled

Labeled - Science

Labeled: Music
for Music binder

https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2YOZWLPNOT2RF?ref =wl_share

PLEASE LABEL ALL ITEMS WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME

Recomended: Chromebook (or other laptop/computer) for home use

32gb ssd, 4gb ram, avoid mediatek processors


https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2YOZWLPN0T2RF?ref_=wl_share

Supply List 2021-2022

Quantity
1

1 pair

1 pack
1

2

1

1inch
2 boxes
2 packs
1 pack
1 box

1 pack
5

1 set

2 packs
1 pack
1 pack
1 ream
1 pack
1 can

1 bottle
1 box

1 pack
1 box

1 box

1 pack
1 ream
1

1 pack

2nd Grade Supply List

Item Description

Soft sided pencil pouch - no boxes
Safety scissors

Erasers

Ruler - inches and centimeters
Plastic pocket folders - red, blue

1 folder with pockets and prongs - orange
3 ring binder with inside pockets

24 count crayons

Pre-sharpened Ticonderoga pencils
Red pens

Colored pencils

Yellow highlighters

Composition notebooks
Multiplication flashcards

Glue sticks

Wide-ruled notebook paper

Sheet protectors

Colored card stock (pastel or bright)
Disinfectant hand wipes
Disinfectant spray

Hand sanitizer

Tissues

Baby wipes

Ziplock bags - gallon and/or sandwich
Bandaids

Expo markers - chisel tip

Copy paper

Paper Towel Roll

Spanish - Grades 2-5
Spiral bound notebook- yellow
Duotang folder with pockets and prongs - yellow

Music Grades K-8:
3-ring 1/2 inch "view" binder - white

3 divider tabs

Art - Grades K-5

2nd

Notes

Labeled - Homework/Parent Folder (red), Classwork (blue)
Labeled - Poetry
Labeled - Writing

Labeled - Reading Mastery, Literature, Math, History, Science

Labeled: Spanish
Labeled: Spanish

Labeled: Music
for Music binder

https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2YOZWLPNOT2RF?ref_=wl_share

PLEASE LABEL ALL ITEMS WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME

Recomended:

Chromebook (or other laptop/computer) for home use

32gb ssd, 4gb ram, avoid mediatek processors


https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2YOZWLPN0T2RF?ref_=wl_share

Supply List 2021-2022 3rd

3rd Grade Supply List

Quantity Item Description Notes
Labeled - Literature, Math, Language Arts, Science, History,
6 Wide Ruled Composition Notebooks Reading Mastery
1 pack Wide-ruled lined paper
1 1 inch 3 ring binder Labeled- Literature
1 2 inch 3 ring binder with inside pockets
Labeled - Current Work, Structural Models, Style Charts,
1 pack 5 divider tabs Banned Words, Completed Work
Labeled - Homework (red), Classwork (blue), Math (green),
4 Plastic pocket folders with prongs - red, blue, green, orange Poetry (orange)
1 Soft sided pencil pouch - no boxes
1 pair Scissors
1 pack Yellow highlighters
1 Ruler - centimeters and inches
3 packs Pre-sharpened Ticonderoga pencils
1 pack Blue pens
1 pack Red pens
1 pack Erasers
1 pack Dry-erase markers - chisel tip black
1 pack Dry-erase markers - chisel tip color
1 pack Colored pencils
1 pack Glue sticks
1 set Multiplication flash cards
1 pack disinfectant wipes
1 bottle Lysol disinfectant spray
1 bottle Hand sanitizer
1 box Tissues
1 pack Baby wipes
1 box Bandaids
1 ream Copy paper

Spanish - Grades 2-5
1 Spiral bound notebook- yellow Labeled: Spanish
1 Duotang folder with pockets and prongs - yellow Labeled: Spanish

Music Grades K-8:
1 3-ring 1/2 inch "view" binder - white Labeled: Music
1 pack 3 divider tabs for Music binder

Art - Grades K-5
https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/Is/2YOZWLPNOT2RF?ref =wl_share

PLEASE LABEL ALL ITEMS WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME

Recomended:  Chromebook (or other laptop/computer) for home use 32gb ssd, 4gb ram, avoid mediatek processors


https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2YOZWLPN0T2RF?ref_=wl_share

Supply List 2021-2022 4th

4th Grade Supply List

Quantity Item Description Notes
2 Pocket folders with prongs - red, blue Labeled - Take Home (red), Classwork (blue)
1inch 3 ring binder Labeled - Writing
1 pair Scissors
1 Soft sided pencil pouch - no boxes
1 pack 8 divider tabs
1 Ruler - inches and centimeters
1 Protractor
Labeled - Reading Mastery, Literature, Science, Math,
5 Spiral bound perforated notebooks Grammar
1 pack Wide-ruled notebook paper
2 pack Pre-sharpened Ticonderoga pencils
1 pack Red pens
1 pack Blue pens - erasable
1 pack Colored pencils or crayons - no markers
1 pack Dry erase markers - chisel tip
1 pack Dry rease markers - fine tip
1 pack Disinfectant wipes
1 bottle Lysol disinfectant spray
1 bottle Hand sanitizer
1 box Tissues
1 ream Copy paper
1 pack Baby wipes

Spanish - Grades 2-5
1 Spiral bound notebook- yellow Labeled: Spanish
1 Duotang folder with pockets and prongs - yellow Labeled: Spanish

Music Grades K-8:
1 3-ring 1/2 inch "view" binder - white Labeled: Music
1 pack 3 divider tabs for Music binder

Art - Grades K-5
https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/Is/2YOZWLPNOT2RF?ref =wl_share

PLEASE LABEL ALL ITEMS WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME

Recomended:  Chromebook (or other laptop/computer) for home use 32gb ssd, 4gb ram, avoid mediatek processors


https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2YOZWLPN0T2RF?ref_=wl_share

Supply List 2021-2022

Quantity
1

1 pack
4

1

1

1 pack
1 pack
1 pack
1 pack
1 pack
2 pack
1 pack
1 pack
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1 pack
1

1

1 pack
1 bottle
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1 ream
1 pack

1 pack

PLEASE LABEL ALL ITEMS WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME

Recomended:

5th Grade Supply List

Item Description

(2 inch) 3 "D" ring binder with clear cover
Expanding Plastic Binder Dividers
Plastic folders with pockets

Soft sided pencil pouch - no boxes
Scissors

Glue sticks

Erasers

Erasable blue pens

Red pens

12 count colored pencils
Pre-sharpened Ticonderoga pencils
Highlighters

Dry erase markers - chisel tip

Dry erase markers - fine tip
College-ruled notebook paper
Wide rulled notebook paper
Pocket dictionary

Pocket thesaurus

Disinfectant wipes

Lysol disinfectant spray

Hand sanitizer

Tissues

Copy paper

Sheet protectors

Spanish - Grades 2-5
Spiral bound notebook- yellow

Duotang folder with pockets and prongs - yellow

Music Grades K-8:
3-ring 1/2 inch "view" binder - white
3 divider tabs

Art - Grades K-5

Notes

Recomemded - Staples Better Binder

Flexible front pockets expand

Labeled - Home Learning, Classwork, Math, Science

Labeled: Spanish
Labeled: Spanish

Labeled: Music
for Music binder

https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2Y OZWLPNOT2RF?ref =wl_share

Chromebook (or other laptop/computer) for home use

32gb ssd, 4gb ram, avoid mediatek processors

5th


https://www.amazon.com/hz/wishlist/ls/2YOZWLPN0T2RF?ref_=wl_share

